



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.A. No.659 of 2025

Jitendra Kumar Sahoo ***Appellant***

In person

-versus-

State of Odisha & others ***Respondents***

Mr. S.B. Panda, AGA

CORAM:

JUSTICE KRISHNA S. DIXIT

JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH

ORDER

24.06.2026

Order No.

04.

Call this matter in the last week of July, 2026 to enable the Appellant to file amendment application after serving a copy thereof on the other side.

(Krishna S. Dixit)
Judge

(Chittaranjan Dash)
Judge